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REAL ESTATE FOR SALE REAL ESTATE FOR SALEFOR RENT REAL ESTATE FOR SALEFOR RENTFOR RENTFOR RENTFOR RENT
APARTMENTS FUTiNISHED 307

Guild Apartments
394 Guild, near 23d and Thurman

3 ran private bath, hall, heat, hot water,
very attractive ; one 4 rm. unfor. 31in 3705.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Attractively lurnbhed apts.. steam

heat, private baths, disappearing beds; back
apts-- suitahls for 3, two beds newly white
enameled, $40; front apts. $46. 494 Market,

Kins-- Albert Acts.
2 and 3 rooms, furnished or unfurnished, tQa

bath, elevator. 11th t Montgomery. Main 035.
Davenport Apts.

3 room furnished apt with private hath;
also kirrgle housekeeping room. Main 5435.

Leeds ts
Fireproof building, modern, 2. 3, and 4 rm.

apts. ; single rms. ; elevator service. Atw. 3597.
furnished apartment, light, beat, hot

and cold water furnisheVl; no small children.
Call Tabor 4224. 1092 ft Hawthorne ave.,
apartment A.

THE STAN FIELD
Modern 2 room apt., lieht, heat, phone, $23.

winter rare. asm
TT . TT w . V-- TI T T 1 1 Til AVn TTlF.f, a

3 rooms, kitchenette, bath. hdw. floors, pri-vs- te

balconies. $35 up. Atwater 1160.
THE EDENHOLM

834 5th St. modem 2 and 3 room furnished
rrt.menis. Private baths. Rent reasonable.

SAV MARCO. E. 8TH AND COUCH, 3 KM.
MOD. APT., WK. OR MO. EAST 1990.

SLNNVCKEST S22.50; 2 ontsid" rms., bath.
newly turn.. Bteara heat. 186 Sherman.

furnished apt., must be seen to be
fully appreciated. 427 ft 6th st.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 308

The American
Modern 4 and a rcom apartments.

,21t and Johnson. Broadway 33RV
i'OR RENT 4 larse roomy apts , with bath

and buiit-ins- . "n 2d floor; on 2 cariiner ; 1

block from Glencoe school Rent $30 mouth.
1336 Belmont, corner 47th.
5ROOM modern apt-- , walkii.g diatan'-e- . hot

water heat, garbage hauling and water bill
paid. 564 Couch, Ft.

5 BOOM apt--, steam heated, S35 per month.
63 4 First- - Call Main 4 795.

FLATS FURNISHED 309

COMPLETELY FUBNISHED
$47.50' REAL HOME

White enamel finish, all con-

veniences.
10S5 Hawthorne, Near 38th.

THE FAUSTPNA
A modern house of flats, west side, close In.

newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant home; references. 464 Hall at,
near 13th. J
UPPER flat furnished, everything new; We

ot basement, full bathnxoi; $35 per ,

includes lights and water and use of phone.
II. Smith. 5625 85th st. S. E. Phone Auto
matic o4 i y

IRVINGTON residential 4 room apt- - Heat,
lisht, gas, garage. $70. Also 3 rooms. $60.

East 8015.
FIVE furnished rooms, entire lower floor;

newly papered; walking distance. 4 03
Montgomery.
3 ROOM, nice furnished front flat, pfivate

bath, close in, $35. 689 E. Alder. East
7820.

i WELL furnished 4 room f at. $40. 706 Van
couver ave. Walnut I9o3.

I iROOM flat for rent: walking distance;
adults. Phone East 7965 after 6 p. m.

i NICE flat. priv. bath, phoue. furnace;
adults onlv. 1608 Huron st.

fumithed flat; heat nd hot water;
furm?hed. 394 Fargo, near Union.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
UNFURNISHED lower flat; adults only.

1316 E. Clay near 46th st. Phone Tabor
6939
. ,i ."it r ) - f . . T7 Osair. Te 1 blk.

south of 23d and Washington. Mam 8988
or Bdwy. 7833.

flat, modern in every particular;
n.sli decorated; S50. Adults Only. ln- -

ouire 74 E. 29th N. Phone East 3070
FOR RENT 2 and 4 or 6 rooms.fTurnished

isrie.1 1569 East Surk. or call
Main 7 7 09. air. Ayres

u-f- ct amp
Close in, up to date 7 rooms.

Rent ?60. Call fcast
FOR RENT A modern 5 room furnished or

unfurnished flat. 1 3 1 8 Corbett at. Garage
if desired.
NICE flat, 5 rooms and bath, close in, $20.

4 72 E. YamhilL
$35 CHOICE 7 room flat, Graham St., near

Williams. E. 8 15.
LOWER flat, $30. 424 Stanton sU East

1S68 after Sunday. East 6177.

HOUSES FURNISHED 311
SCENIC LODGE cottage. 624 Height Ter-

race, 3 and 4 room cottages; fine view of
city and mountains; 20 minutes' walk to
heart ot city: Hall st. car on Morrison to
13 th t, 2 block west. See to appreciate.
Reduced rents for winter.
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